Time

8:00~
8:50

9:00~
9:50

10:00~
10:50

11:00~
11:50

12:00~
12:50

13:00~
13:50

14:00~
14:50

15:00~
15:50

16:00~
16:50

17:00~
17:50

18:00~
18:50

19:00~
19:50

20:00~
20:50

Mon

Reformer
Naomi

Reformer
Keiko

Reformer
Naomi

Reformer
Noriko

Reformer
Risako

Reformer
Risako

a ‘@) ¥ Novembers ajra

Tue

Reformer
Naomi

Reformer
Taeko

Reformer
Naomi

Reformer
Taeko

Wed

Reformer
Mei

Reformer
Mei

Reformer
Taeko

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Naomi

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Risako

Thurs

Reformer
Risako

Reformer
Risako

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Meg

Fri

Reformer
Taeko

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Taeko

Reformer
Meg

Sat

Reformer
Mei

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Taeko

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Mei

Reformer
Taeko

Reformer
Maiko

Re-Juvenate Pilates Group Lesson Schedule

Sun

Reformer
Risako

Reformer
Meg

Reformer
Noriko

Reformer
Meg
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